

Cr1.A.No. 325 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos. 3843-3844/2004 in
Criminal Appeal No. 325/2003)

MUKHTIAR AHMED ANSARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (N.C.T. OF DELHI)

Respondent (s)

(For impleadment and cancellation of bail)

Date : 06/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER