

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NOS. 3843-3844/2004 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 325 OF 2003

MUKHTIAR AHMED ANSARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (N.C.T. OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and cancellation of bail)

Date: 21/02/2005 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.

Mr. C G Sivakumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.

in Crl.MPs

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the appeal itself be listed for final hearing in
the end of March, 2005 or in April, 2005.

Crl.M.P. Nos. 3843-3844/2004 be also placed for
hearing along with the appeal.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER